Wareham Town Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

17 August 2023 (2023 - 2024)

Asset
Description
Council
18ct Mayoral Chain & Pendant Jewel
2 Mill Lane

Badges - Mayor/Mayor Escort/Deputy Mayor E

Ceremonial staves (pair) 18th century
Clerks Gown & Wig
Concrete/Sword in the Stone
Councillor Gowns

Eurotrader Grade 1 Safe (Mayor)
Gas Beacon

Gold Medallion

Hillview Cemetery

Howards Lane Car Park
Jacobean Silver Parcel/Gilt Mace
Lady Mayoress Pendant Jewell
Land Adjacent to Purbeck Caravan Park
Land at Best Wall

Land at Carey

Land at Drax Avenue

Land at North Bestwall Road
Marly Garage

Mayor's Tricorn Hat

Newbury Garage 8'6" x 16"2'
Northmoor/Hauses Field

Office 365 laptops

Office laptop - Deputy Clerk

Pavilion

Date Acquired

01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.23
01/04/2022
01.04.23

July 2007
December 2011
01/04/2022
01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.23
01/04/2023
05.04.1937
01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.23
01/04/2023
October 2009
September 2002
01.04.23
August 2020
June 2021
01.04.23

Purchase Value

24,000.00
263,422.00
720.00
800.00
250.00
1.00
2,250.00
1,957.00
1,000.00
919.00
1.00

1.00
9,500.00
2,500.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
347.00
1,050.00
1.00
5,709.00
650.50
202,591.00

Current Value

25,000.00
300,094.00
720.00
800.00
250.00
2,082.00
2,250.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1.00

1.00
9,500.00
2,500.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
347.00
1,000.00
1.00
5,500.00
500.00
230,794.00

Location Estimated Life

IResponsibility

Mayor's Safe

Mill Lane, Wareham
Mayor's Safe

Council Chamber

Town Hall

Saxon Roundabout
Clerks Office

Town Hall

Pavilion Garage

Mayor's Safe

Church Lane, Wareham
Howards Lane

Mayor's Safe

Mayor's Safe

Adjacent to Purbeck Care
Best Wall

Mistover Road

Drax Avenue

Bestwall Road
Recreation Ground
Clerks Office

Recreation Ground
Northmoor Park, Wareha
Councillor's Addresses &
Main Office

Recreation Ground, Wor¢
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Wareham Town Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

17 August 2023 (2023 - 2024)

Asset
Description

Purbeck View Caravan Park

Samsung Galaxy Tab S7

Saxon Coins

Silver Cup 1896

Town Hall

View of Water Meadows by C E Herring
Wall Clock by S A Fordam

War Memorial site

Wareham Cemetary - Conniger Lane

Depot

1.8m Yellow Bunded Coshh Cabinets
24' Hedge Cutter Model HS74

Bosch GBH 18v-20 Drill

Bosch pro GSS 18v-10 Cordless Sander x2
Chrome Commercial Shelving Unit x6
Dewalt DCD778M2T

Erbauer EAG 18 Li Grinder

Henry Hoover & Attachments x2
Honda UMK431ue Strimmer
Husqgvarna 125B blower

Kombi with Knib K2 Linemarker
Miscellaneous Hand Tools

Stihl BR350 Backpack Blower

Stihl FS490C Brushcutter

Stihl HL 95/K Long reach Hedgecutter
Stihl TS420 Strimmer

Date Acquired

01.04.23
June 2021
01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.1996
01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.23

01/04/2023
March 2003
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2022
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
April 2003
01/04/2023
July 2011
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023

Current Value Location Estimated Life

IResponsibility

Purchase Value Usage/Capacity

1.00 1.00 Purbeck View Caravan P
665.83 650.00 Main Office
6,600.00 6,600.00 Mayor's Safe
1,500.00 1,500.00 Mayor's Safe
1,671,593.00 2,606,312.00 1-5 East Street, Warehan
1,125.00 1,125.00 Town Hall
975.00 975.00 Council Chamber
1.00 1.00 Adjacent to St Martin's Cl
1.00 1.00 Conniger Lane
2,200,137.33 3,202,011.00
860.00 500.00 Depot
314.00 250.00 Recreation Ground
180.00 150.00 Caretakers Cupboard
200.00 200.00 Depot
2,000.00 1,000.00 Depot
200.00 200.00 Caretakers Cupboard
160.00 160.00 Caretakers Cupboard
200.00 150.00 Town Hall & Pavilion
300.00 250.00 Recreation Ground
225.00 225.00 Pavilion Garage
510.00 500.00 Recreation Ground
300.00 300.00 Depot
400.00 400.00 Depot
800.00 800.00 Depot
600.00 600.00 Depot
690.00 690.00 Depot
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Wareham Town Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

17 August 2023 (2023 - 2024)

Asset
Description

Triple Extension Ladder
Under Counter Fridge

Werner six tread platform shop steps

Floral Displays
Barrell planter
mining cart flower container

Planters and Hanging Baskets

Hauses Field
Bow Top Fencing - Pump Track

Recycled heavy-duty picnic table x4

Howards Lane Car Park
Bicycle stands x4

Elite Parking Machine x2

Howards Lane Toilets
Fixtures & Fittings

Howards Lane toilets

Museum
Counter Loop System/Loop Listener

Display units

Date Acquired

01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023

12/05/2023
19/04/2023
12/07/2023

November 2009
June 2007

June 2003
March 2017

September 2013
01.04.23

June 2004
June 1998

Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity
IResponsibility
150.00 150.00 Town Hall
180.00 100.00 Depot
180.00 150.00 Town Hall
8,449.00 6,775.00
975.20 900.00 Various Across Town
750.00 500.00 Wareham Roundabout
566.45 500.00 Various Across Town
2,291.65 1,900.00
2,342.00 2,000.00 Northmoor/Hauses Field
5,333.00 5,000.00 Northmoor/Hauses Field
7,675.00 7,000.00
1,269.00 1,200.00 Howards Lane Car Park
4,500.00 4,000.00 Howards Lane Car Park
5,769.00 5,200.00
2,500.00 2,500.00 Howards Lane
1.00 207,726.00 Howards Lane
2,501.00 210,226.00
405.00 400.00 Museum
31,169.00 30,000.00 Museum
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Wareham Town Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

17 August 2023 (2023 - 2024)

Asset
Description

Museum Artifacts
Roller banner for Museum
Saxon Sword - replica

Security grill

Office Costs

CCTV

Guardian Safe

Guardian Safe

Lenovo Tablet

Office desks (large) x3

Office desks (small) x2

Optoma EX530 AV Data projector

Slide opening Tambour Grey cupboards x2
Under Counter Fridge

Wooden cupboard and work top

Pavilion

Briggs & Stratton BPW2500 Petrol Pressure w

Honda Izy HRG536SD Mower
Karcher Pressure Washer

Toro Turfmaster 22205TE Mower
Transfer Line Marker

Under Counter Fridge

Window Shutters x8

Date Acquired

01/04/2023
19/04/2023
March 2012
March 1999

18/07/2023
01.04.23
01.04.23

March 2021
01.04.23
01.04.23
November 2008
December 2007
01/04/2023

May 2008

01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
May 2007

Current Value Location Estimated Life

IResponsibility

Purchase Value

1.00 1.00 Museum & Town Hall
195.00 100.00 Museum
420.00 500.00 Museum
590.00 550.00 Museum

32,780.00 31,551.00

12,500.00 12,500.00 Town Hall & various Towr
900.00 500.00 Main Office
900.00 500.00 Clerks Office
124.17 80.00 Museum
300.00 300.00 Town Hall
250.00 250.00 Main Office
330.00 300.00 Main Office
792.00 750.00 Main Office
150.00 100.00 Upstairs kitchen
560.00 500.00 Main Office

16,806.17 15,780.00
350.00 350.00 Pavilion Garage
750.00 750.00 Pavilion Garage
120.00 120.00 Pavilion Garage
2,000.00 2,000.00 Pavilion Garage
500.00 350.00 Pavilion Garage
140.00 100.00 Pavilion
4,738.00 4,500.00 Pavilion
8,598.00 8,170.00
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Wareham Town Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

17 August 2023 (2023 - 2024)

Asset

Description
Play Areas
Bow Top fencing and DDA self-closing gate
Carey Hall Play Equipment
Double gate
Drax Avenue Play Equipment
Northmoor Pay Area Equipment

Recreation Ground Play Area Equipment

Quay Toilets
Fixtures & Fittings
Quay toilets

Recreation Ground

Croquet Set

Football Rebound Facility - RP856 Goal Force

Frog Litter Bin

Grass roller (manual)

Husqvarna 15" Bar Chain Saw
MUGA fencing

Outdoor fitness equipment (Adult)
Porous surface on MUGA
Synthetic Cricket Wicket

Turbocast 300 Manual grit/salt spreader

Town Features and Furniture

Date Acquired

February 2009
01/02/2023
June 2007
01/02/2023
01/02/2023
01/02/2023

September 2013
01.04.23

June 2010
January 2008
June 2007
01.04.23

March 2014
September 2013
September 2016
September 2012
01.04.23
October 2011

Purchase Value

Current Value

1,976.00 1,500.00
48,650.00 45,000.00
796.00 700.00
48,847.50 45,000.00
104,144.63 100,000.00
125,704.20 125,000.00
330,118.33 317,200.00
2,500.00 2,500.00
1.00 391,676.00
2,501.00 394,176.00
850.00 800.00
4,153.00 4,000.00
626.00 500.00
250.00 100.00
315.00 300.00
1,650.00 1,650.00
13,583.00 10,000.00
10,485.00 10,000.00
5,279.00 5,000.00
998.00 900.00
38,189.00 33,250.00

Location
IResponsibility

Carey Play Area
Carey Hall Grounds

Northmoor/Hauses Field

Drax Avenue
Hauses Field

Recreation Ground

The Quay
The Quay, Wareham

Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground

Recreation Ground
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Wareham Town Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

17 August 2023 (2023 - 2024)

Asset
Description

24" Hayrack Baskets - floral x23

66ltr Anchored Red Health Guard Bin x 3

Benches x 2

Bin with galv. liner x3

Broxap 'Clifton' iron/wood seat
Broxap cast iron bench

Bus shelter

Cast iron lion's head bench
Cast Iron Litter Bins x7

Clifton Seat

Double wall units - floral x34
Evergreen Seat

Ex BT telephone box

Flower stands x2

Galvanised Display Baskets - floral x5
Iron/wood benches x9

Jubilee Telephone Kiosk & fittings
Lamp post baskets - 3x pairs
Noticeboard - manmade timber
Noticeboard - manmade timber
Noticeboard x2

Recycled bench with arms x2
Sponsorship plaques x76

Steel Litter bins (ex-school) x4
Three-tier Pyramid Stands x15
Town Water Pump

Town Signs x4

War Memorial

Date Acquired

April 2005
March 2003
September 2015
June 2007

May 2006

June 2004
01.04.23

June 2009
01.04.23
February 2007
April 2005
February 2012
01.04.23
September 2015
March 2010
01.04.23
September 2015
April 2005
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
February 2011
June 2007

April 2005
01.04.23

April 2005
01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.23

Current Value Location Estimated Life

IResponsibility

Purchase Value Usage/Capacity

460.00 450.00 Various locations in town
504.00 504.00 2 Carey Streche Road
1,500.00 1,200.00 North Street, Wareham
1,007.00 1,000.00 Northmoor/Hauses Field
598.00 550.00 St Johns Hill, Wareham
519.00 500.00 St Martins House, North !
2,672.00 2,500.00 Northmoor Way
674.00 650.00 Rempstone Centre
3,895.00 3,500.00 Various locations in town
622.00 500.00 North Street, Wareham
2,040.00 2,000.00 Various locations in town
580.00 580.00 Carey Shops
1.00 1,950.00 North Street, Wareham
500.00 500.00 Various locations in town
755.00 500.00 Various locations in town
5,271.00 5,000.00 Various locations in town
3,875.00 3,500.00 North Street, Wareham
180.00 150.00 Various locations in town
1,207.24 1,000.00 Rempstone Centre
1,207.24 1,000.00 Rempstone Centre
585.00 585.00 Bere Road & Carey Shog
757.00 750.00 Northmoor/Hauses Field
760.00 700.00 Various locations in town
1,200.00 1,000.00 Various locations in town
1,650.00 1,500.00 Various locations in town
1,545.00 1,500.00 South Street, Wareham
2,194.00 2,000.00 Various locations in town
1,795.00 2,000.00 North Street, Wareham
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17 August 2023 (2023 - 2024)

Wareham Town Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges

Description IResponsibility

Wrought Iron Planters x 31 01/04/2022 930.00 500.00 Pavilion Garage
39,483.48 38,069.00
Town Hall
15 x 6' Folding Tables 01.04.23 3,150.00 3,150.00 Corn Exchange
17 chairs - wood/blue with arms 01.04.23 1,000.00 1,000.00 Council Chamber
6 High Back Chairs 01.04.23 500.00 500.00 Council Chamber
Acorn 80 Stairlift October 2012 5,000.00 3,000.00 Town Hall
Carving - IE MAIN EIN DRAY 01.04.23 1.00 1.00 Council Chamber
Chairs wood/blue no arms x 29 01.04.23 1,500.00 1,600.00 Council Chamber
Curtains and tie backs x 14 April 2018 4,819.00 4,819.00 Corn Exchange
Folding Chairs x 100 July 2014 2,695.00 2,695.00 Corn Exchange
Folding Japanese Beech Tables x 7 August 2014 783.00 750.00 Corn Exchange
Mayoral High-back Chair x1 01.04.23 1.00 800.00 Council Chamber
Mogo 168 Chair Trolley & 24-Chair Truck July 2014 514.00 500.00 Corn Exchange
Numatic 620W 9ltr Vacuum Cleaner 230v 12/05/2023 112.49 100.00 Town Hall
Oblong table large - wood 01.04.23 9,750.00 9,750.00 Council Chamber
Oil Painting of Thomas Bartlett (Town Clerk) 01.04.23 1,000.00 1,000.00 Council Chamber
Picture gold frame View of River Frome CE He' 01.04.23 1,125.00 1,125.00 Council Chamber
Steel Commercial Racking 01/04/2023 500.00 500.00 Town Hall
Topdeck staging plus steps and handrail August 2007 3,207.00 3,207.00 Corn Exchange
Town Hall sign April 2016 700.00 500.00 Town Hall
Under Counter Fridge 01/04/2023 250.00 250.00 Town Hall main Kitchen
Under Counter Fridge 01/04/2023 140.00 100.00 Servery
Urn 01/04/2023 100.00 100.00 Servery
36,847.49 35,347.00

Vehicles
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17 August 2023 (2023 - 2024)

Wareham Town Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility
Erde Classic 122 trailer w/frame and cover 01/04/2023 1.00 1.00 Depot
Ford Transit Connect L200 TD January 2009 3,950.00 2,500.00 Town Hall
Renault Van 01/02/2023 16,000.00 15,000.00 Town Hall
Wessex GT64 Single Axle Trailer 10/06/2014 1,800.00 1,800.00 Depot
21,751.00 19,301.00
Grand Total: 2,753,897.45 4,325,956.00
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