Asset	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Term Investments Location	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges	
Description	·			/Responsibility				
Council								
18ct Mayoral Chain & Pendant Jewel	01.04.23	24,000.00	25,000.00	Mayor's Safe				
2 Mill Lane	01.04.23	263,422.00	300,094.00	Mill Lane, Wareham				
Badges - Mayor/Mayor Escort/Deputy Mayor Es	01.04.23	720.00	720.00	Mayor's Safe				
Ceremonial staves (pair) 18th century	01.04.23	800.00	800.00	Council Chamber				
Clerks Gown & Wig	01/04/2022	250.00	250.00	Town Hall				
Concrete/Sword in the Stone	01.04.23	1.00	2,082.00	Saxon Roundabout				
Councillor Gowns	July 2007	2,250.00	2,250.00	Clerks Office				
Eurotrader Grade 1 Safe (Mayor)	December 2011	1,957.00	1,500.00	Town Hall				
Gas Beacon	01/04/2022	1,000.00	1,000.00	Pavilion Garage				
Gold Medallion	01.04.23	919.00	1,000.00	Mayor's Safe				
Hillview Cemetery	01.04.23	1.00	1.00	Church Lane, Wareham				
Howards Lane Car Park	01.04.23	1.00	1.00	Howards Lane				
Jacobean Silver Parcel/Gilt Mace	01.04.23	9,500.00	9,500.00	Mayor's Safe				
Lady Mayoress Pendant Jewell	01.04.23	2,500.00	2,500.00	Mayor's Safe				
Land Adjacent to Purbeck Caravan Park	01/04/2023	1.00	1.00	Adjacent to Purbeck Cara	£			
Land at Best Wall	05.04.1937	1.00	1.00	Best Wall				
Land at Carey	01.04.23	1.00	1.00	Mistover Road				
Land at Drax Avenue	01.04.23	1.00	1.00	Drax Avenue				
Land at North Bestwall Road	01.04.23	1.00	1.00	Bestwall Road				
Marly Garage	01/04/2023	1.00	1.00	Recreation Ground				
Mayor's Tricorn Hat	October 2009	347.00	347.00	Clerks Office				
Newbury Garage 8'6" x 16"2'	September 2002	1,050.00	1,000.00	Recreation Ground				
Northmoor/Hauses Field	01.04.23	1.00	1.00	Northmoor Park, Wareha	II			
Office 365 laptops	August 2020	5,709.00	5,500.00	Councillor's Addresses &				
Office laptop - Deputy Clerk	June 2021	650.50	500.00	Main Office				
Pavilion	01.04.23	202,591.00	230,794.00	Recreation Ground, Worg	Ę			

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges	
Purbeck View Caravan Park	01.04.23	1.00	1.00					
Samsung Galaxy Tab S7	June 2021	665.83	650.00	Main Office				
Saxon Coins	01.04.23	6,600.00	6,600.00	Mayor's Safe				
Silver Cup 1896	01.04.23	1,500.00	1,500.00	Mayor's Safe				
Town Hall	01.04.1996	1,671,593.00	2,606,312.00	1-5 East Street, Warehan				
View of Water Meadows by C E Herring	01.04.23	1,125.00	1,125.00	Town Hall				
Wall Clock by S A Fordam	01.04.23	975.00	975.00	Council Chamber				
War Memorial site	01.04.23	1.00	1.00	Adjacent to St Martin's Cl				
Wareham Cemetary - Conniger Lane	01.04.23	1.00	1.00	Conniger Lane				
		2,200,137.33	3,202,011.00					
Depot								
·	04/04/2022	860.00	500.00	Donot				
1.8m Yellow Bunded Coshh Cabinets	01/04/2023		500.00	•				
24' Hedge Cutter Model HS74	March 2003	314.00		Recreation Ground				
Bosch GBH 18v-20 Drill	01/04/2023	180.00		Caretakers Cupboard				
Bosch pro GSS 18v-10 Cordless Sander x2	01/04/2023	200.00	200.00	•				
Chrome Commercial Shelving Unit x6	01/04/2022	2,000.00	1,000.00	•				
Dewalt DCD778M2T	01/04/2023	200.00	200.00	Caretakers Cupboard				
Erbauer EAG 18 Li Grinder	01/04/2023	160.00	160.00	Caretakers Cupboard				
Henry Hoover & Attachments x2	01/04/2023	200.00	150.00	Town Hall & Pavilion				
Honda UMK431ue Strimmer	April 2003	300.00	250.00	Recreation Ground				
Husqvarna 125B blower	01/04/2023	225.00	225.00	Pavilion Garage				
Kombi with Knib K2 Linemarker	July 2011	510.00	500.00	Recreation Ground				
Miscellaneous Hand Tools	01/04/2023	300.00	300.00	Depot				
Stihl BR350 Backpack Blower	01/04/2023	400.00	400.00	Depot				
Stihl FS490C Brushcutter	01/04/2023	800.00	800.00	Depot				
Stihl HL 95/K Long reach Hedgecutter	01/04/2023	600.00	600.00	Depot				
Stihl TS420 Strimmer	01/04/2023	690.00	690.00	Depot				

		Fixed A	Assets and Long	Term Investments				
Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges	
Triple Extension Ladder	01/04/2023	150.00	150.00	Town Hall				
Under Counter Fridge	01/04/2023	180.00	100.00	Depot				
Werner six tread platform shop steps	01/04/2023	180.00	150.00	Town Hall				
		8,449.00	6,775.00					
Floral Displays								
Barrell planter	12/05/2023	975.20	900.00	Various Across Town				
mining cart flower container	19/04/2023	750.00	500.00	Wareham Roundabout				
Planters and Hanging Baskets	12/07/2023	566.45	500.00	Various Across Town				
		2,291.65	1,900.00					
Hauses Field								
Bow Top Fencing - Pump Track	November 2009	2,342.00	2,000.00	Northmoor/Hauses Field				
Recycled heavy-duty picnic table x4	June 2007	5,333.00	5,000.00	Northmoor/Hauses Field				
		7,675.00	7,000.00					
Howards Lane Car Park								
Bicycle stands x4	June 2003	1,269.00	1,200.00	Howards Lane Car Park				
Elite Parking Machine x2	March 2017	4,500.00	4,000.00	Howards Lane Car Park				
		5,769.00	5,200.00					
Howards Lane Toilets								
Fixtures & Fittings	September 2013	2,500.00	2,500.00	Howards Lane				
Howards Lane toilets	01.04.23	1.00	207,726.00	Howards Lane				
		2,501.00	210,226.00					
Museum								
Counter Loop System/Loop Listener	June 2004	405.00	400.00	Museum				
Display units	June 1998	31,169.00	30,000.00	Museum				

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
/luseum Artifacts	01/04/2023	1.00	1.00	Museum & Town Hall			
Roller banner for Museum	19/04/2023	195.00	100.00	Museum			
Saxon Sword - replica	March 2012	420.00	500.00	Museum			
Security grill	March 1999	590.00	550.00	Museum			
		32,780.00	31,551.00				
Office Costs							
CCTV	18/07/2023	12,500.00	12,500.00	Town Hall & various Towr			
Guardian Safe	01.04.23	900.00	500.00	Main Office			
Guardian Safe	01.04.23	900.00	500.00	Clerks Office			
Lenovo Tablet	March 2021	124.17	80.00	Museum			
Office desks (large) x3	01.04.23	300.00	300.00	Town Hall			
Office desks (small) x2	01.04.23	250.00	250.00	Main Office			
Optoma EX530 AV Data projector	November 2008	330.00	300.00	Main Office			
Slide opening Tambour Grey cupboards x2	December 2007	792.00	750.00	Main Office			
Inder Counter Fridge	01/04/2023	150.00	100.00	Upstairs kitchen			
Vooden cupboard and work top	May 2008	560.00	500.00	Main Office			
		16,806.17	15,780.00				
Pavilion							
Briggs & Stratton BPW2500 Petrol Pressure wa	01/04/2023	350.00	350.00	Pavilion Garage			
Honda Izy HRG536SD Mower	01/04/2023	750.00	750.00	Pavilion Garage			
Karcher Pressure Washer	01/04/2023	120.00	120.00	Pavilion Garage			
oro Turfmaster 22205TE Mower	01/04/2023	2,000.00	2,000.00	Pavilion Garage			
ransfer Line Marker	01/04/2023	500.00	350.00	Pavilion Garage			
Jnder Counter Fridge	01/04/2023	140.00	100.00	Pavilion			
Window Shutters x8	May 2007	4,738.00	4,500.00	Pavilion			
		8,598.00	8,170.00				

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Play Areas							
Bow Top fencing and DDA self-closing gate	February 2009	1,976.00	1,500.00	Carey Play Area			
Carey Hall Play Equipment	01/02/2023	48,650.00	45,000.00	Carey Hall Grounds			
Double gate	June 2007	796.00	700.00	Northmoor/Hauses Field			
Drax Avenue Play Equipment	01/02/2023	48,847.50	45,000.00	Drax Avenue			
Northmoor Pay Area Equipment	01/02/2023	104,144.63	100,000.00	Hauses Field			
Recreation Ground Play Area Equipment	01/02/2023	125,704.20	125,000.00	Recreation Ground			
		330,118.33	317,200.00				
Quay Toilets							
Fixtures & Fittings	September 2013	2,500.00	2,500.00	The Quay			
Quay toilets	01.04.23	1.00	391,676.00	The Quay, Wareham			
		2,501.00	394,176.00				
Recreation Ground							
Croquet Set	June 2010	850.00	800.00	Recreation Ground			
Football Rebound Facility - RP856 Goal Force	January 2008	4,153.00	4,000.00	Recreation Ground			
Frog Litter Bin	June 2007	626.00	500.00	Recreation Ground			
Grass roller (manual)	01.04.23	250.00	100.00	Recreation Ground			
Husqvarna 15" Bar Chain Saw	March 2014	315.00	300.00	Recreation Ground			
MUGA fencing	September 2013	1,650.00	1,650.00	Recreation Ground			
Outdoor fitness equipment (Adult)	September 2016	13,583.00	10,000.00	Recreation Ground			
Porous surface on MUGA	September 2012	10,485.00	10,000.00	Recreation Ground			
Synthetic Cricket Wicket	01.04.23	5,279.00	5,000.00	Recreation Ground			
Turbocast 300 Manual grit/salt spreader	October 2011	998.00	900.00	Recreation Ground			
		38,189.00	33,250.00				

Town Features and Furniture

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges	
24" Hayrack Baskets - floral x23	April 2005	460.00	450.00	Various locations in town				
66ltr Anchored Red Health Guard Bin x 3	March 2003	504.00	504.00	2 Carey Streche Road				
Benches x 2	September 2015	1,500.00	1,200.00	North Street, Wareham				
Bin with galv. liner x3	June 2007	1,007.00	1,000.00	Northmoor/Hauses Field				
Broxap 'Clifton' iron/wood seat	May 2006	598.00	550.00	St Johns Hill, Wareham				
Broxap cast iron bench	June 2004	519.00	500.00	St Martins House, North				
Bus shelter	01.04.23	2,672.00	2,500.00	Northmoor Way				
Cast iron lion's head bench	June 2009	674.00	650.00	Rempstone Centre				
Cast Iron Litter Bins x7	01.04.23	3,895.00	3,500.00	Various locations in town				
Clifton Seat	February 2007	622.00	500.00	North Street, Wareham				
Double wall units - floral x34	April 2005	2,040.00	2,000.00	Various locations in town				
Evergreen Seat	February 2012	580.00	580.00	Carey Shops				
Ex BT telephone box	01.04.23	1.00	1,950.00	North Street, Wareham				
Flower stands x2	September 2015	500.00	500.00	Various locations in town				
Galvanised Display Baskets - floral x5	March 2010	755.00	500.00	Various locations in town				
Iron/wood benches x9	01.04.23	5,271.00	5,000.00	Various locations in town				
Jubilee Telephone Kiosk & fittings	September 2015	3,875.00	3,500.00	North Street, Wareham				
Lamp post baskets - 3x pairs	April 2005	180.00	150.00	Various locations in town				
Noticeboard - manmade timber	12/07/2023	1,207.24	1,000.00	Rempstone Centre				
Noticeboard - manmade timber	12/07/2023	1,207.24	1,000.00	Rempstone Centre				
Noticeboard x2	February 2011	585.00	585.00	Bere Road & Carey Shop				
Recycled bench with arms x2	June 2007	757.00	750.00	Northmoor/Hauses Field				
Sponsorship plaques x76	April 2005	760.00	700.00	Various locations in town				
Steel Litter bins (ex-school) x4	01.04.23	1,200.00	1,000.00	Various locations in town				
Three-tier Pyramid Stands x15	April 2005	1,650.00	1,500.00	Various locations in town				
Town Water Pump	01.04.23	1,545.00	1,500.00	South Street, Wareham				
Town Signs x4	01.04.23	2,194.00	2,000.00	Various locations in town				
War Memorial	01.04.23	1,795.00	2 000 00	North Street, Wareham				

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Wrought Iron Planters x 31	01/04/2022	930.00	500.00	Pavilion Garage			
		39,483.48	38,069.00				
Town Hall							
15 x 6' Folding Tables	01.04.23	3,150.00	3,150.00	Corn Exchange			
17 chairs - wood/blue with arms	01.04.23	1,000.00	1,000.00	Council Chamber			
6 High Back Chairs	01.04.23	500.00	500.00	Council Chamber			
Acorn 80 Stairlift	October 2012	5,000.00	3,000.00	Town Hall			
Carving - IE MAIN EIN DRAY	01.04.23	1.00	1.00	Council Chamber			
Chairs wood/blue no arms x 29	01.04.23	1,500.00	1,500.00	Council Chamber			
Curtains and tie backs x 14	April 2018	4,819.00	4,819.00	Corn Exchange			
Folding Chairs x 100	July 2014	2,695.00	2,695.00	Corn Exchange			
Folding Japanese Beech Tables x 7	August 2014	783.00	750.00	Corn Exchange			
Mayoral High-back Chair x1	01.04.23	1.00	800.00	Council Chamber			
Mogo 168 Chair Trolley & 24-Chair Truck	July 2014	514.00	500.00	Corn Exchange			
Numatic 620W 9ltr Vacuum Cleaner 230v	12/05/2023	112.49	100.00	Town Hall			
Oblong table large - wood	01.04.23	9,750.00	9,750.00	Council Chamber			
Oil Painting of Thomas Bartlett (Town Clerk)	01.04.23	1,000.00	1,000.00	Council Chamber			
Picture gold frame View of River Frome CE He	01.04.23	1,125.00	1,125.00	Council Chamber			
Steel Commercial Racking	01/04/2023	500.00	500.00	Town Hall			
Topdeck staging plus steps and handrail	August 2007	3,207.00	3,207.00	Corn Exchange			
Town Hall sign	April 2016	700.00	500.00	Town Hall			
Under Counter Fridge	01/04/2023	250.00	250.00	Town Hall main Kitcher	า		
Under Counter Fridge	01/04/2023	140.00	100.00	Servery			
Urn	01/04/2023	100.00	100.00	Servery			
		36,847.49	35,347.00				

Vehicles

Wareham Town Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges	
Erde Classic 122 trailer w/frame and cover	01/04/2023	1.00	1.00	Depot				
Ford Transit Connect L200 TD	January 2009	3,950.00	2,500.00	Town Hall				
Renault Van	01/02/2023	16,000.00	15,000.00	Town Hall				
Wessex GT64 Single Axle Trailer	10/06/2014	1,800.00	1,800.00	Depot				
		21,751.00	19,301.00					
Grand Total:		2,753,897.45	4,325,956.00					